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LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025 

     S. 

No. 
HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

NATURE OF 

HOLIDAY 

1 Makar Sankranti/ Hazrat Ali's Birthday 14/01/2025 Tuesday GH 

2 Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday GH 

3 MahaShivratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday GH 

4 Holika Dahan 13/03/2025 Thursday RH 

5 Holi 14/03/2025 Friday GH 

6 Jamat-Ul-Vida 28/03/2025 Friday RH 

7 Id-Ul-Fitr 31/03/2025 Monday GH 

8 Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday GH 

9 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday GH 

10 Budh Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday GH 

11 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07/06/2025 Saturday GH 

12 Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday GH 

14 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday GH 

15 Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday Of Prophet Mohammad) 05/09/2025 Friday GH 

16 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday/Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday GH 

17 Karva Chauth 10/10/2025 Friday RH 

18 Diwali 20/10/2025 Monday GH 

19 Goverdhan Puja 22/10/2025 Wednesday RH 

20 Bhai Duj 23/102025 Thursday RH 

21 Guru Nanak's Birthday 05/11/2025 Wednesday GH 

22 Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday GH 

23 Annual Function Day following Annual Day RH 

24 Annual Sports Day Day following Annual Sports Day RH 

 
   

 Summer Vacations As declared by KVS HQ 50 days 

 Winter Vactions As declared by KVS HQ 10 days 

 Autumn Break As declared by KVS HQ 10 days 

  
 

समिति के हस्िाऺर :  
1. श्रीििी िीनू मसिंह  - PGT (CS)  

2. श्री राज कुिार  - PGT (Economics) 

3. श्री नरेश कुिार शिाा  - TGT (Mathematics) 

4. श्री एस. एन.  खान - TGT (Mathematics) 

5. श्रीििी सुरऺा पाटकर  - PRT 

6. श्री प्रवीण जायसवाऱ  - SSA 
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